—
SOLUTI ON H I G H LI G HTS
Type A non-metallic liquid-tight solution
A fully non‑metallic, corrosion‑resistant liquid-tight system
— now in larger sizes up to 2"
Engineered for washdown, wet and
corrosive industrial environments, this
advanced, fully non‑metallic system delivers

general-purpose
Type A conduit
For more information
T&B LIQUIDTIGHT SYSTEMS® TYPE A LIQUID-TIGHT
FLEXIBLE NON-METALLIC CONDUIT (LFNC-A)
Conduit
size (in.)
General purpose
catalog no. (orange)
Length
(ft.)
Antimicrobial
catalog no. (blue)
Length
(ft.)
33⁄88" TYPEA38-250 250 – –
11⁄22" TYPEA50-200 200 TYPEAF50L-100 100
33⁄44" TYPEA75-175 175 TYPEAF75L-100 100
33⁄44" TYPEA75-500 500 – –
1" TYPEA100-100 100 TYPEAF100L-100 100
111⁄44" TYPEA125-100 100 TYPEAF125L-100 100
111⁄22" TYPEA150-50 50 TYPEAF150L-50 50
2" TYPEA200-50 50 TYPEAF200L-50 50
* Type A antimicrobial non-metallic conduits provide no antimicrobial inhibitory activity beyond protection of the conduits themselves. They do not provide protection against specific
pathogenic organisms, nor do they prevent growth of bacteria on adjacent or nearby surfaces. The antimicrobial efficacy of the material is designed to last for the life of the Type A
antimicrobial NM conduits under normal use conditions.
T&B LIQUIDTIGHT SYSTEMS® TYPE A NON-METALLIC